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82001-
APP

APP
Fire

Gold -rose red

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns, APP control

IP grade: IPX6 waterproof

Drive: 120mA rechargeable Lithium Polymer with
USB cable

Max Noise Level: less than 30dB

love egg Size: 83 x 31.5 x 31.5mm

Gift box size: 110 x 110 x 55mm

N.W.: 30g

78

500

$11.20

$10.80

New
product

82002-
APP

peanut

Double
eggs

Gold -Rose red

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns, wearable vibrator,
APP control

IP grade: IPX6 waterproof

Drive: 250mA rechargeable Lithium Polymer with
USB cable

Max Noise Level: less than 30dB

size: 173 x 83 x 31.4mm

Gift box size: 110 x110 x55mm

N.W.: 80g

78

500

$12.50

$11.80

New
product

82002

peanut

Double
eggs

rose red: XMH
violet: ZLL
Black : BLL

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns, wearable vibrator,
wireless control

IP grade: IPX6 waterproof

Drive: 250mA rechargeable Lithium Polymer with
USB cable

Max Noise Level: less than 30dB

size: 173 x 83 x 31.4mm

Color box size: 134 x121 x61mm

N.W.: 95g

115

500

$11.60

$11.00

New
product
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69018

Electric
shock
stick

Pink, blue

Materials: silicone + styrene + metal
Functions: 10 vibration frequencies, 10 electric
modes, private silence,

Waterproof level: life waterproof.

Electric
shock
stick
(Thread

type)

Pink, blue

Silicone + styrene + metal
Packing weight: 80g
Product weight: 170g
Product size: 211*35mm
Packing size: 26*10*4cm

50

500

$11.20

$11.00

New
product

69019

SEM

€€x)

RE

Suck rod

nude

purple
Mei red

Material: medical-grade silicone +ABS
Functions: Powerful double-shock motor USB
charging, charging 2 hours use 1 hour
Waterproof grade: waterproof and easy to clean
Packing weight: 469

Product weight: 94G

Product size: 11.6*3.7

Packing size: 15.7*9.2*4.6

80

500

$8.90

$8.60

New
product

89002

Duck
AN

rose red: XMH
violet: ZLL
B KPP =

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns, ring vibrator

IP grade: IPX6 waterproof

Drive: 50mA rechargeable Lithium Polymer with
USB cable

Max Noise Level: less than 30dB

size: 45.6 x 41.3 x 20.4 mm

Color box size: 41 x 44 x 50 mm

N.W.: 16g

252pcs

500

$5.88

$5.38
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Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns, wireless control

IP grade: IPX6 waterproof

Drive: 120mA rechargeable Lithium Polymer with
USB cable

Max Noise Level: less than 30dB

love egg Size: 83 x 31.5 x 31.5mm

Color box size: 91 x 94 x 39mm

N.W.: 55g

CTP: https://cotox0.1688.com

115

500

$10.80

$10.30

89003-B

&
X,

CUPID —
HRE A

rose red: XMH
violet: ZLL
Wa RF=

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns, couple pleasure, ,
wireless control

IP grade: IPX6 waterproof

Drive: 280mA rechargeable Lithium Polymer with
USB cable

Max Noise Level: less than 30dB

size: 86.4 x 38 x 54.3 mm

Color box size: 140 x117 x 54mm

N.W.: 769

67pcs

500

$11.20

$10.80

89004-B

W
N\

SADDLE
O

rose red: XMH
violet: ZLL
By g¥F=

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns, wearable vibrator,
wireless control

IP grade: IPX6 waterproof

Drive: 250mA rechargeable Lithium Polymer with
USB cable

Max Noise Level: less than 30dB

size: 90 x 74.5 x 38.5 mm

Gift box size: 124.5 x 119 x 62.5mm

N.W.: 779

51pcs

500

$11.00

$10.50
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Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free
4 iolet: ZLL . e . . .
83001 AR violet v. |Size: single ball: 100 x 35 x 35mm; twin ball: 154.6 x 108sets | 500sets $4.88 $4.68
qa wF2 35 x 35mm

Color box: 128 x 98 x 40mm
N.W.: 130g (43.7g+86.2g)

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate

free
jolet: ZLL . e . . .
83002 ne ;oﬂeitgyﬁ Size: single ball: 44 x 34.5mm; twin ball: 88 x S6sets 500 $7.50 $6.80
— |34.5mm; tri-ball: 140 x 34.5mm

Color box: 170 x 120 x 40mm
N.W.: 200g (35g+67g+98Q)

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free
Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns
Eiffel rose red: XMH g:'igraa}%%()lr?;\ertg:aﬁgg:;gle Lithium Polymer with
81001 Finger violet: ZLL USB ;:able 33pcs 500 $9.30 $8.80
BERH B KF=

Max Noise Level: less than 30dB
Size: 196 x 62 x 40mm

Gift box size: 221 x 85 x 70mm
N.W.: 157g
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BERRK
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rose red: XMH
violet: ZLL
B g5
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Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns

IP grade: IPX6 waterproof

Drive: 450mA rechargeable Lithium Polymer with
USB cable

Max Noise Level: less than 30dB

Size: 191 x 43 x 37mm

Gift box size: 216 x 72 x 66mm

N.W.: 128¢g

CTP: https://cotox0.1688.com

50pcs

500

$8.80

$8.20

81003

1

Dolphin &
baby ¥
FEN

rose red: XMH
violet: ZLL
B 52

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns/double motors

IP grade: IPX6 waterproof

Drive: 450mA rechargeable Lithium Polymer with
USB cable

Max Noise Level: less than 30dB

Size: 191 x 73 x 37mm

Gift box size: 216 x 102 x 66mm

N.W.: 1509

34pcs

500

$11.20

$10.40

81005

LOLLIPO
P
R

rose red: XMH
violet: ZLL
B g5 2

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns, soft body,
bendable

IP grade: IP56 waterproof

Drive: 450mA rechargeable Lithium Polymer with
USB cable

Max Noise Level: less than 30dB

Size: 195.5 x 46.5 x 46.5mm

Gift box size: 221 x 85 x 70 mm

N.W.: 160g

45pcs

500

$11.90

$10.80
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81006

LOLITA
BAE

rose red: XMH
violet: ZLL
B g5

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns, heating

IP grade: IP56 waterproof

Drive: 1000mA rechargeable Lithium Polymer with
USB cable

Max Noise Level: less than 30dB

Size: 228 x 76.1 x 40.6mm

Gift box size: 216 x 72 x 66mm

N.W.: 189¢g

25pcs

500

$11.50

$10.50

81010

Sofia

RIEE

rose red: XMH
violet: ZLL
W K52

Material: Medical grade liquid Silicone and ABS,
Phthalate free

Function: 7+3 vibration Patterns, flexible, heating
IP grade: IPX7 waterproof, full silicone covered
Drive: 650mA rechargeable Lithium Polymer with
USB cable

Max Noise Level: less than 30dB

Size: 230 x 80 x 45mm

Color box size: 251 x 97.5 x 66mm

N.W.: 260g

25pcs

500pcs

$11.50

$10.80

89006

LIS

-

—

Pink
blue

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns, two motors, touch
control

IP grade: IPX6 waterproof

Drive: rechargeable Lithium Polymer with USB cable
Max Noise Level: less than 50dB

500

$10.50

$9.60
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82001-
ZB

MIEER

rose red: XMH
violet: ZLL
=

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns, wireless control,
two heads replacement

IP grade: IPX6 waterproof

Drive: rechargeable Lithium Polymer with USB cable
Max Noise Level: less than 30dB

love egg Size: 83 x 31.5 x 31.5mm

500

$19.20

$17.80

86001

o

Gun
Fit

rose red: XMH
violet: ZLL
B4 RKF=

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: single vibration Pattern, cock ring vibrator
IP grade: IPX6 waterproof

Drive: 2 x 36mA button cell

Max Noise Level: less than 30dB

Size: 57.2 x 41 x 32.5mm

Color box: 80 x 56 x 70 mm

N.W.: 159

195pcs

500

$2.00

$1.50

89004

N

SADDLE
¥

rose red: XMH
violet: ZLL
B KPP =

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns, wearable vibrator
IP grade: IPX6 waterproof

Drive: rechargeable Lithium Polymer with USB cable
Max Noise Level: less than 50dB

size: 90 x 74.5 x 38.5 mm

Gift box size: 114.5 x 96.5 x 62.5mm

N.W.: 62.59

84pcs

500

$5.80

To be
elimina
ted, out

of
stock
only
accept
custom
ization

81004

d

Sailing
FeNBIR

rose red: XMH
violet: ZLL
B P2

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns/double motors

IP grade: IPX6 waterproof

Drive: 600mA rechargeable Lithium Polymer with
USB cable

Max Noise Level: less than 30dB

Size: 211 x83 x 51 mm

Gift box size: 240 x 111.3 x 80.3 mm

N.W.: 185¢g

24pcs

500

$6.80
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85001

poop-
poop

Ee

Material: silicone, Medical grade Silicone+ABC
Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns

IP grade: IP56 Waterproof:

Drive: 300 mah lithium battery with USB-DC2.0
charging cable

Max Noise: less than 50dB
Size:194*102*34mm

Gift box size:134*121*61mm

N.W.: 92¢g

52pcs

500

$9.20

89001

Fairy
Hand
(PN <

Black :BLL
Ba

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns

IP grade: IPX6 waterproof

Drive: 600mA rechargeable Lithium Polymer with
USB cable

Max Noise Level: less than 50dB

Size: 115 x 75 x 33.5mm

Gift box size: 144.1 x 103.2 x 45mm

N.W.: 130g

54pcs

500pcs

$6.80

85002

¥

l
*
]

4

MANALIS
A
E 3R

®E=

Material: Medical grade Silicone and ABS, Phthalate
free

Function: 8+3 vibration Patterns

IP grade: IPX6 waterproof

Drive: 450mA rechargeable Lithium Polymer with
USB cable

Max Noise Level: less than 50dB

Size: 192.2 x 56.8 x 56.8 mm

Gift box size: 240 x 111.3 x 80.3mm

N.W.: 135¢g

32pcs

500

$11.00

To be
eliminat
ed, out
of stock

only
accept
customi
zation

NOTICE:

1. Payment terms:Full payment before production when the total amount is less than $8000; 30% T/T and balance before shipment when the total amount is
more than $8000

2. Delivery terms: FOB price and validity of the quotation is 1 month.

3. Shipping time: about 20-25days after receiving deposit and confirmed sample.



